
Allegheny Sectional Conference 

2024 Sponsors 
 

Wilcox Consulting 

Zac Wilcox   zac@zwilcoxconsulting.com  (559) 387-6436 

  

Global Archery 

John Jackson  johnj@globalarchery.com   (260) 587-4500 

 

Family Life 

Tammy Meholick   tammymeholick@familylife.org  (814) 541-9173 

 

Church Mutual Insurance 

John Angstadt  jangstadt@churchmutual.com  (800) 554-2642  

 

C.C. Creations 

Merinda Goodman  m.goodman@cccreationsusa.com  (979) 693-9664 

 

AbacusSports 

Sean Cobourn  Sean@AbacusSports.com   (610) 742-8941 

 

Keys for Kids 

Brian Jones  Brian@keysforkids.org    (616) 600-6614 

 

White Water Adventurers 

Jim Greenbaum  pwallace@wwaraft.com   (724) 329-8850 

 

Register Graphics 

Tim Beach   tim@registergraphics.com   (716) 358-2921 

 

The Buying Network 

Bill Pitcher   Bill.Pitcher@thebuyingnetwork.net  (518) 921-0099 

 

Rosie Marketing 

Lydia Spencer  lydia@rosiemarketing.com   (585) 953-2776 

 

Feesers Food Distributors 

Bill Brumbaugh  wbrumbaugh@feesers.com   (814) 329-3426 

 

 


